

ITEM NO.18                      Court 5 (Video Conferencing)                      SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

**SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 14322/2020**

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8203/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8264/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8283/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8297/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8298/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8720/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8742/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8637/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8679/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8127/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8196/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8209/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8265/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8271/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8273/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8282/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8441/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8443/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8675/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8746/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8747/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8764/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8766/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8768/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8769/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8770/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8773/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8775/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8810/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7774/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7778/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7779/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7781/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7782/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7783/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7785/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7788/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7789/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7790/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7937/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7938/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7939/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7940/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7941/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7943/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7947/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7949/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7950/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7951/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 7962/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8001/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8002/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8003/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8005/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8050/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8063/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 6469/2019 13-09-2019 in WPC No. 8267/2019 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAHALAD ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.96335/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING )

WITH

SLP(C) No. 11603/2020 (XIV)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.97685/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 19905/2020 (XIV)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.106708/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.106709/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 16220/2020 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.82021/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.82023/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 17489/2020 (XIV)  
(IA No.95236/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.95233/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 19618/2020 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.96146/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.96147/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 26590/2020 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.132736/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.132737/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 4993/2021 (XIV)  
( IA No.36281/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 4934/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.39756/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.39757/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11727/2020 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.99308/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11679/2020 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.98709/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 12110/2020 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.103646/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 1592/2021 (XIV-A)

SLP(C) No. 11924/2020 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 11663/2020 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.98509/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11899/2020 (XIV)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.101105/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 5039/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.43549/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.43551/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 6848/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.43650/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.43653/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 8463/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.54359/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 26989/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.151481/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.151482/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 1603-1609/2021 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1600/2021 (XIV-A)

SLP(C) No. 12597/2020 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.107805/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 1597/2021 (XIV-A)

SLP(C) No. 13066/2020 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

C.A. No. 1599/2021 (XIV-A)

SLP(C) No. 4431/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 38516/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 3546/2021 (XIV)  
(EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 28911/2021)

SLP(C) No. 4033/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 4003/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 33402/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 4392/2021 (XIV)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 4598/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 6094/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.53253/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING  
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 5086/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.44585/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST  
OF DATES)

SLP(C) No. 5075/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 6031/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 6082/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.52970/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING  
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.52968/2021-PERMISSION TO  
FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

SLP(C) No. 12495/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.98476/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING  
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

W.P.(C) No. 840/2021 (X)  
(IA No. 91312/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT)

SLP(C) No. 19129/2021 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.149720/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING  
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT  
IA No. 149720/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 19290/2021 (XIV)  
( IA No.151709/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 381/2022 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.3926/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING  
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 377-378/2022 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 42/2022 (XIV)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.469/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING  
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT  
IA No. 469/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

**SLP(C) No. 2505-2507/2022 (XIV)**  
**( IA No.23058/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**SLP(C) No. 370/2022 (XIV)**  
**(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.3759/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**SLP(C) No. 491/2022 (XIV)**  
**(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.5173/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**SLP(C) No. 959/2022 (XIV)**  
**(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.10335/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**SLP(C) No. 8721/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 56859/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**Diary No(s). 15700/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 88324/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING**  
**IA No. 88325/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**Diary No(s). 15702/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 90028/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING**  
**IA No. 90029/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT IA No. 90030/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)**

**Diary No(s). 15697/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 90630/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING**  
**IA No. 90632/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**Diary No(s). 15705/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 87261/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING**  
**IA No. 87262/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**Diary No(s). 15712/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 91684/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING**  
**IA No. 91686/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT IA No. 91685/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)**

**Diary No(s). 15713/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 89693/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING**  
**IA No. 89694/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

Diary No(s). 15714/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 88039/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING  
IA No. 88040/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 15751/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 84272/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING  
IA No. 84274/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 15753/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 89143/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING  
IA No. 89145/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 15759/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 90013/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING  
IA No. 90014/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11738/2020 (XIV)  
(IA No. 99435/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 3766/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 4216/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 35476/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 5269/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 46131/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 5750/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 51022/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 6440/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 6694/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 59330/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT IA No. 59331/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF  
DATES)

SLP(C) No. 6858/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 60814/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT IA No. 60815/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF  
DATES)

SLP(C) No. 7136/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 63135/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 7392/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 10921/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 7523/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 67070/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 10923/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 44052/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 8722/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 8723/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 8724/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 7553/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 7960/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 8126/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 71403/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT IA No. 71404/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

SLP(C) No. 8683/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 64745/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 10922/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 66648/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 8700/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 57534/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 8725/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 8936/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 8726/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 8728/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 61386/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 8729/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 8727/2021 (XIV)

(IA No. 69676/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 8874/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 11019/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 84096/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11532/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 88537/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11542/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 88668/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11419/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 87325/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11048/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 84198/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 12030/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 59590/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT IA No. 59589/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.  
IA No. 59588/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

SLP(C) No. 11568/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 89072/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11682/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 90509/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11700/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 90684/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11681/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 90500/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 12031/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 88193/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 16411/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 108462/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED

**JUDGMENT)**

**SLP(C) No. 13803/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 112163/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**SLP(C) No. 307/2022 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 160859/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**SLP(C) No. 20257/2021 (XIV)**  
**( IA No.160720/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**Diary No(s). 19614/2020 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 96642/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING**  
**IA No. 96643/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**Diary No(s). 4928/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 34526/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING**  
**IA No. 34527/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**Diary No(s). 4926/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 30870/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING**  
**IA No. 30873/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**Diary No(s). 4357/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 40723/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)**

**Diary No(s). 4921/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 32968/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING**  
**IA No. 32969/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**Diary No(s). 4989/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 30902/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)**

**Diary No(s). 4920/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 31353/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING**  
**IA No. 31356/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

**Diary No(s). 4311/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 33355/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)**

**Diary No(s). 4350/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 31382/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)**

**Diary No(s). 4359/2021 (XIV)**  
**(IA No. 34556/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)**

Diary No(s). 4362/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 39554/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 4405/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 40627/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 4918/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 34220/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING  
IA No. 34221/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 4924/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 39112/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING  
IA No. 39114/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 4933/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 34964/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 4938/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 36545/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING  
IA No. 36547/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 4966/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 32035/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING  
IA No. 32036/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 4972/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 35786/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING  
IA No. 35787/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 4975/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 30550/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 5031/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 33757/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 5041/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 34957/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 5916/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 44627/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 5954/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 44937/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING  
IA No. 44737/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 8333/2021 (XIV)

(IA No. 51272/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 15532/2021 (XIV)

(IA No. 87605/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 87608/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 87609/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Diary No(s). 15694/2021 (XIV)

(IA No. 94247/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 94249/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 15756/2021 (XIV)

(IA No. 93742/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 93744/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 18800/2021 (XIV)

(IA No.119055/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA

No.119056/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11858/2020 (XIV)

(IA No. 100635/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 12092/2020 (XIV)

(IA No. 103559/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 3775/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 3830/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 3833/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 4011/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 4012/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 4015/2021 (XIV)

(IA No. 33506/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

SLP(C) No. 4065/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 4118/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 4407/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 4493/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 4918/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 4995/2021 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 5018/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 43785/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 5168/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 45379/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 6057/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 52642/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 11910/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 92257/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 13493/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 108712/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 15093/2021 (XIV)  
(IA No. 104939/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 932/2022 (XIV)  
(IA No. 10015/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 21-03-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhvi G. Divan, Ld. ASG  
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Ld. ASG  
Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh K Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Seema Bengani, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shyamal Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Vaishali Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Varun Chugh, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.  
Mr. Raghav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gibran Naushad, Adv  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR  
Ms. Shilpa Liza George, AOR  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. V Mohana, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj V George, Adv.  
Mr. Vignesh Ram, Adv.  
Mr. Renjit Philip, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpa Liza George, AOR

Ms Richa Ojha Adv  
Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Gaurav Singh, AOR

KK Sharma, Adv  
Ms. Rupali Sharma, AOR

Adv. Renjith B. Marar  
Ms. Lakshmi N. Kaimal, AOR  
Adv. M. J. Santhosh  
Adv. Surabhi Santosh  
Adv. Arun Poomulli  
Adv. Aiswarya thankachan  
Adv. Anil Sharma

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv  
Mr. Om Prakash Agarwal, Adv  
Mrs. Manjeet Chawla, AOR  
Mrs. Neha Rathi, Adv  
Mr. Sansar Kumar Adv  
Mr. Yashvardhan S. Soam, Adv

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 11.04.2022 at the end of the Board.

(Geeta Ahuja)  
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)  
Court Master